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SUB JUNIOR BILLIARDS  GIRLS

1. L. SHRUTHI – TN
2. NATASHA CHETHAN – KAR
3. JIYA SEHGAL – PUN
4. AFEEFA THABASSAM – TN

*TOP -  8*

PADMAKSHE. C – TN
CHARU LADHA – MP
ABEL MARIA BENNY – TN
MOKSHITA BALASARIA – TLGN

*TOP – 16*

ADVIKA S – TN
VEDIKA TOMAR – MP
MUOOAVARAM HARANI – TLGN
DHUVANI K – TN
GIANNA REGO – MAH
SAANVI JAIN – MP

SUB JUNIOR SNOOKER  GIRLS

1. Natasha Chethan - KAR
2. L.Shruthi - TN 
3. Jiya Sehgal - PUN
4. Gianna Rego - MAH
5. Padmakshe C - TN
6. Adhvika S - TN
7. PDSN Usha Jyothi - TLGN
8. Kratika Sahu - MP

TOP - 16

Vedika Tomar- MP
Mokshita Balasaria - TLGN
Afeefa Thabassam - TN
V. Alekiya - TLGN
Sanvi Jain - MP
Samaira Verma - MP
Kanishka Agarwal - MP

JUNIOR BILLIARDS  GIRLS

1. Snenthra Babu – TN
2. Sanvi Shah – MP
3. L.Shruthi – TN
4. Aanya Patel – GUJ

TOP 8 
Soumya Thakur – MP
Gianna Rego – MAH
Charu Ladha – MP
Natasha Chethan – KAR
t
*Top - 16*
Leisha Reddy – TLGN
Harshita Bhavi – KAR
Vijaishri Bhaskar – TN
Afeefa Thabassam – TN
Samiksha Devan – KAR
Jiya Sehgal – PUN

SUB JUNIOR BILLIARDS  BOYS

1. Aarav Sancheti – MAH
2. Bhavya Pipaliya – GUJ
3. Vaibhav Chadha – TLGN
4. Jabez Naveen Kumar - TLGN

*TOP -  8*
Hardik Gupta – J&K
Riddhiman S Bawane – KAR
Abdul Saif – TN
Mohammed Mustafa - KAR

*TOP – 16*
Yug Patel – MP
Jagdeep Singh –PUN
Nishikalyan – TN
Abhinav S – TN
Rohan Pai – MAH
Rehaan Mishra – DEL
Rahul Williams – T

SUB JUNIOR SNOOKER  BOYS

1. Aarav Sancheti – MAH
2. Bhavya Pipaliya – GUJ
3. Jabez Naveen Kumar – TLGN
4. Jayad Aarav –KAR
5. Rahul Williams – TN
6. Abdul Saif – TN
7. Muawiya Thakur – GUJ
8. Riddhiman S Bawane - KAR 

TOP – 16

Taksh Vardan Singh – MP
Nishkalan Y – TN
K N S M V V Mohan – TN
Vaibhav Chadha – TLGN
Syed Shoaib – TLGN
Mohammad Mustafa – KAR
Mohd Adeeb – UP
Hardik Gaykwad - MP

JUNIOR BILLIARDS BOYS

1. Sumer Mago - MAH
2. Ranveer Duggal - CHG
3. Dhruv Patel -GUJ
4. Shahyan Razmi - MAH

TOP 8 

Mayur Garg - RSPB
Mayank Karthik - KAR
Tathya Sachdev - MP
Aryan Parulekar - MAH

*TOP - 16*

Bhavya Pipaliya- GUJ
Abdul Saif - TN
Laxminarayanan- TN
Parth Shah - GUJ
Zubin Zeher - KAR
Rahul Williams - TN
Abhinav S - TN
Rohit - TN
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JUNIOR SNOOKER  GIRLS

1. Aanya Patel – GUJ
2. L. Shruthi – TN
3. Jiya Sehgal – PUN
4. Afeefa Thabassam – TN
5. Natasha Chethan – KAR
6. Somya Thakur – MP
7. Snenthra Babu – TN
8. Sanvi Shah – MP

Top – 16

Vijaishri Bhaskar – TN
Dhuvani K – TN
Sreenidhi Anbarsan – TN
Simran Thakur - MP
Harshita Bhavi - KAR
Gianna Rego - MAH
N Shubhangi Rao - ODI
Sameeksha Devan - KAR

JUNIOR SNOOKER BOYS

1. Dhruv Patel - GUJ
2. Ranveer Duggal - CHG
3. Mahendra Chauhan-MP
4. Sumer Mago - MAH
5. Shayan Razmi - MAH
6. Kamran Majid - J&K
7. K. Vibhas - TLGN
8. Mayur Garg- RSPB

TOP - 16

Laxminarayanan - TN
Dev Singh - UP
P Sai -TLGN
Sukaran Singh - UP
Rahul Williams - TN
Mayank Karthik - KAR
Gadda Srikanth - TLGN
Jabez Naveen Kumar - TN

MENS 6 RED SNOOKER

1. Paras Gupta - UP
2. Pushpender Singh- RSPB
3. Kamal Chawla- RSPB
4. Rayaan Razmi-MAH
5. Dhvaj Haria-PSPB
6. Sundeep Gulati-DEL
7. Ranveer Duggal -CHG
8. Digvijay Kadian -HAR

TOP-16

Aditya Mehta - PSPB
Laxman Rawat -PSPB
J Varun Kumar - TN
Pankaj Advani - PSPB
Sourav Kothari - PSPB
Vijay Nichani - TN
Brijesh Damani - PSPB
P. Sai - TLGN

LADIES 6 RED SNOOKER 

1. Keethana Pandian – KAR
2. Anupama Ramachandran – TN
3. Arantxa Sanchis – MAH
4. Amee Kamani – MP
5. Ishika Shah – MP
6. Suniti Damani – WB
7. Pooja Galundia – RAJ
8. Neena Praveen - TN

Top – 16

Sreenidhi A – TN
Snenthra Babu – TN
Natasha Chethan – KAR
Mokshita Balasaria – TLGN
Chitra M – KAR
Padmakshe C – TN
R. Umadevi – KAR
G Shivani – TLGN

MENS SNOOKER

1. Pankaj Advani – PSPB
2. Brijesh Damani – PSPB
3. Aditya Mehta - PSPB
4. Md Hussain Khan - RSPB
5. Dhvaj Haria - PSPB
6. Paras Gupta – UP
7. Malkeet Singh – RSPB
8. Sundeep Gulati - DEL

Top – 16

Mudasir Ashiaq – J&K
Ranveer Duggak – CHG
Pandurangaiah – RSPB
Sean Davis – KAR
Sourav Kothari – PSPB
Lalrina Renthlei – MIZ
Kamal Chawla – RSPB
S. Shrikrishna - PSPB

LADIES SNOOKER 

1. Anupama Ramachandran – TN
2. Amee Kamani – MP
3. Natasha Chethan – KAR
4. Keerthana Pandian – KAR
5. Arantxa Sanchis – MAH
6. L. Shruthi – TN
7. Ishika Shah – MP
8. Aanya Patel - GUJ

Top – 16

Anjana Srinivasan – PON
Sanvi Shah – MP
Sameeksha Devan – KAR
Sunita Khandelwal – MP
Suniti Damani – WB
G. Shivani – TLGN
Pooja Galundia – RAJ
SAANVI JAIN – MP
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MASTERS NATIONAL SNOOKER

1. Vijay Nichani-TN
2. Manan Chandra-PSPB
3. Kamal Chawla-RSPB
4. Rushabh JAIN -MAH

TOP 8 

I H Manudev - KAR
Subrat Das - ODI
Piyush Limbad- MAH
Mudit Poddar- WB

TOP-16

Rupesh Redkar -GOA
Kankan Shamshi-UP
Ruchir Masand-MP
Abhijeet More-KAR
Wangchuk Bhutia-WB
V Naveen -TN
J Varun Kumar-TN
Jaykrishna-KAR

LADIES BILLIADRS

1 Amee Kamani – MP
2. Anupama Ramachandran – TN
3. Arantxa Sanchis – MAH
4. Ishika Shah – MP
5. L. Shruthi – TN
6. Snenthra Babu – TN
7. R. Umadevi – KAR
8. Vijaishri Bhaskar - TN

Top – 16

Pooja Galundia - RAJ
Sreenidhi Anbarsan - TN
Sanvi Shah- MP
Afeefa Thabassam-TN
Renu Bharkatiya -MP

MENS BILLIARDS

1. Sourav Kothari – PSPB
2. Pankaj Advani – PSPB
3. Brijesh Damani – PSPB
4. Rayaan Razmi – uMAH
5. Dhruv Sitwala – PSPB
6. Dhvaj Haria – PSPB
7. Ketan Chawla – MP
8. Rohan Jambusaria – MAH

Top - 16

Aditya Agarwal – RSPB
Rishabh Thakkar – MAH
Siddharth Parekh – RSPB
K. Venkatesham – RSPB
S. Shrikrishna – PSPB
Vishal Madan – MAH
Jagadesh B – TN
B. Bhaskar – KAR


